Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/6/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted

PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
114
22.8

67
35
30
2

21/61 (34.4%)

3/15 (20.0%)

10

626

158

4.0
125.2
12

785
51-109
7.2

154
157.0

5

6

1411
267

5.0

1.0

18 - 426
23.7

1
10-31
3.1

0

4-4

23 - 221
22 - 697
31.7
0-0
0-1
4-7
01:39:21

Other Teams
133
26.6

90
45
40
5

31/71 (43.7%)

6/20 (30.0%)

10

881

211

4.2
176.2
10

994

57 - 119
8.4

17.4
198.8

9

7

1875
330

5.0

1.0

20 - 259
13.0

0
18--9
-0.5

0

4-3
20-134
11 - 287
26.1
0-0
2-5
11-15
01:47:18
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