Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/6/2013

Team Stats		
	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	114	133
Points Per Game	22.8	26.6
Downs		
First Downs	67	90
First Downs - Rushing	35	45
First Downs - Passing	30	40
First Downs - Penalties	2	5
Third Down		
Conversions/Attempts	21/61 (34.4%)	31/71 (43.7%)
Fourth Down		
Conversions/Attempts	3/15 (20.0%)	6/20 (30.0%)
Turnovers	10	10
Rushing	626	881
Attempts	158	211
Average Per Rush	4.0	4.2
Average Per Game	125.2	4.2 176.2
Rushing TDs	125.2	10
Passing	785	994
6	51 - 109	994 57 - 119
Completions- Attempts	7.2	8.4
Avg Per Attempt		0.4 17.4
Avg Per Completion	15.4	
Avg Per Game	157.0	198.8
Passing TDs Interceptions	5 6	9 7
Total Offense	1411	7 1875
Total Plays	267	330
5	5.0	5.0
Average per Play	1.0	1.0
Average Per Game Kickoff Returns		
	18 - 426	20 - 259
Average Per Attempt Kickoff Return TDs	23.7 1	13.0 0
Punt Returns - Yards	10 - 31	0 189
Average Per Attempt Punt Return TDs	3.1 0	-0.5 0
Fumbles - Lost	4 - 4	0 4 - 3
Penalties - Yards	23 - 221	4 - 3 20 - 134
Punts - Yards	22 - 697	20 - 134 11 - 287
	31.7	26.1
Average Yards Per Punt Defensive Sacks - Yards	0-0	0 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	0-0	2 - 5
PAT Made Attempted	4 - 7	2 - 5 11 - 15
Time of Possession	01:39:21	01:47:18
11110 UI F 0390351011	01.33.21	01.47.10